
Tgt. Quali. Name Nation Score 

1 1A 1377 AGUDO, Fatima ESP 168 Tgt. Name Nation Score 

64 1B 1306 BENITO, Julia ESP 154 17A AGUDO, Fatima ESP 166
33 2A 1337 PARKER, Emma GBR 162 17B OCHOA, Linda MEX 164 Tgt. Name Nation Score 

32 2B 1337 OCHOA, Linda MEX 163 17 AGUDO, Fatima ESP 159
17 3A 1344 GROSZKO, Dawn CAN 166 18 SOEMOD, Camilla DEN 164
48 3B 1323 SAMBATARO, Biagia ITA 161 18A GROSZKO, Dawn CAN 156

49 4A 1323 SIMPSON, Nichola GBR 152 18B SOEMOD, Camilla DEN 158 Tgt. Name Nation Score 

16 4B 1347 SOEMOD, Camilla DEN 165 25 SOEMOD, Camilla DEN 106
9 5A 1357 WILLEMS, Gladys BEL 159 26 KONDRASHENKO, Svetlana RUS 107
56 5B 1316 SJOWALL, Ulrika SWE 153 19A WILLEMS, Gladys BEL 163

41 6A 1329 MOIR, Katy GBR 163 19B RODRIGUEZ, Ana VEN 162
24 6B 1340 RODRIGUEZ, Ana VEN 163* 19 WILLEMS, Gladys BEL 152

25 7A 1339 COLIN, Christie USA 156 20 KONDRASHENKO, Svetlana RUS 162
40 7B 1331 KONDRASHENKO, Svetlana RUS 160 20A KONDRASHENKO, Svetlana RUS 161

57 8A 1313 DEACON, Kathy BEL 165 20B PAZ, Amaya PHI 153 Tgt. Name Nation Score 

8 8B 1358 PAZ, Amaya PHI 167 33 KONDRASHENKO, Svetlana RUS 103
5 9A 1362 VAN NATTA, Jamie USA 163 34 GONCHAROVA, Sofya RUS 106
60 9B 1310 VOLLE, Francoise FRA 156 21A VAN NATTA, Jamie USA 168

37 10A 1332 ANEAR, Erika AUS 158 21B LAURILA, Anne FIN 159
28 10B 1339 LAURILA, Anne FIN 163 21 VAN NATTA, Jamie USA 163

21 11A 1341 SOLATO, Giorgia ITA 163 22 GONCHAROVA, Sofya RUS 164
44 11B 1327 BESRA, Sakro IND 164 22A BESRA, Sakro IND 158 Tgt. Name Nation Score 

53 12A 1320 PATIC, Caroline SWE 159 22B GONCHAROVA, Sofya RUS 167 1 GONCHAROVA, Sofya RUS 112
12 12B 1354 GONCHAROVA, Sofya RUS 159* 27 GONCHAROVA, Sofya RUS 109 2 BASTOS, Arminda MEX 109

13 13A 1353 HANSDAH, Jhano IND 165 28 JOUSSELIN, Cecile FRA 104
52 13B 1320 ZANDVLIET, Olga NED 149 23A HANSDAH, Jhano IND 156

45 14A 1326 MARSLEV, Rikke DEN 157 23B TUUTTU, Anna-Lisa FIN 163
20 14B 1341 TUUTTU, Anna-Lisa FIN 163 23 TUUTTU, Anna-Lisa FIN 159

29 15A 1339 RONCO, Teresa ESP 157 24 JOUSSELIN, Cecile FRA 161
36 15B 1333 JOUSSELIN, Cecile FRA 164 24A JOUSSELIN, Cecile FRA 159

61 16A 1309 GUEDEZ, Luzmary VEN 165 24B GUEDEZ, Luzmary VEN 147
4 16B 1362 ANSCHUTZ, Erika USA 161

3 17A 1364 ZORN, Mary USA 168
62 17B 1308 OCHOA, Almendra MEX 156 25A ZORN, Mary USA 163

35 18A 1333 KNOEBEL, Christina GER 159 25B HAUGE, Louise DEN 161
30 18B 1338 HAUGE, Louise DEN 164 25 ZORN, Mary USA 158

19 19A 1342 MARKOVIC, Irina NED 158 26 FRIEDL, Petra AUT 166
46 19B 1325 DIRMA, Miranda BRA 154 26A MARKOVIC, Irina NED 163

51 20A 1321 LANDESFEIND, Dorith GER 148 26B FRIEDL, Petra AUT 167
14 20B 1351 FRIEDL, Petra AUT 163 29 FRIEDL, Petra AUT 103 1 KONDRASHENKO, Svetlana RUS 113

11 21A 1354 BLOCH, Anne-Marie FRA 165 30 BASTOS, Arminda MEX 110 2 FABRE, Valerie FRA 109
54 21B 1319 SPANGHER, Michela ITA 158 27A BLOCH, Anne-Marie FRA 165  

43 22A 1327 KIM, Hyosun KOR 160 27B CHAN, Jennifer PHI 156
22 22B 1341 CHAN, Jennifer PHI 167 27 BLOCH, Anne-Marie FRA 161

27 23A 1339 DORTMUND, Petra GER 159 28 BASTOS, Arminda MEX 164
38 23B 1331 TABANAG, Joann PHI 164 28A TABANAG, Joann PHI 161

59 24A 1311 VAN ZUTPHEN, Joanna NED 160 28B BASTOS, Arminda MEX 162
6 24B 1361 BASTOS, Arminda MEX 164 35 BASTOS, Arminda MEX 109

7 25A 1359 BOLOTOVA, Oktyabrina RUS 158 36 FABRE, Valerie FRA 107
58 25B 1312 BAUMGARTEN, Anja GER 152 29A BOLOTOVA, Oktyabrina RUS 160

39 26A 1331 IOANNOU, Eleni GRE 165 29B IOANNOU, Eleni GRE 161
26 26B 1339 SANTACRUZ, Carmen MEX 161 29 IOANNOU, Eleni GRE 158

23 27A 1341 SALVI, Eugenia ITA 161 30 SALVI, Eugenia ITA 166
42 27B 1328 WESTON, Kellie AUS 157 30A SALVI, Eugenia ITA 163

55 28A 1317 HOTTENTOT, Geertje NED 164 30B HOTTENTOT, Geertje NED 159
10 28B 1355 OLOFSSON, Ingrid SWE 163 31 SALVI, Eugenia ITA 105

15 29A 1349 FABRE, Valerie FRA 164 32 FABRE, Valerie FRA 106
50 29B 1321 ANRIS, Yolande BEL 161 31A FABRE, Valerie FRA 158

47 30A 1325 HULBERT, Marie AUS 160 31B HEGGE, Ann Renee NOR 147
18 30B 1342 HEGGE, Ann Renee NOR 160* 31 FABRE, Valerie FRA 160

31 31A 1338 DHAR, Bansaralin IND 163 32 DHAR, Bansaralin IND 155
34 31B 1335 BUDEN, Ivana CRO 160 32A DHAR, Bansaralin IND 166

63 32A 1307 MARCEN, Maja SLO 160 32B KAZANTSEVA, Anna RUS 164
2 32B 1375 KAZANTSEVA, Anna RUS 163
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Compound Women Olympic Round 
Rk. Name Nation Quali. 1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Final 
01. GONCHAROVA, Sofya RUS 1354 159* 167 164 109 106 112
02. BASTOS, Arminda MEX 1361 164 162 164 110 109 109
03. KONDRASHENKO, Svetlana RUS 1331 160 161 162 107 103 113
04. FABRE, Valerie FRA 1349 164 158 160 106 107 109
05. SOEMOD, Camilla DEN 1347 165 158 164 106
06. SALVI, Eugenia ITA 1341 161 163 166 105
07. JOUSSELIN, Cecile FRA 1333 164 159 161 104
08. FRIEDL, Petra AUT 1351 163 167 166 103
09. VAN NATTA, Jamie USA 1362 163 168 163
10. BLOCH, Anne-Marie FRA 1354 165 165 161
11. TUUTTU, Anna-Lisa FIN 1341 163 163 159
12. AGUDO, Fatima ESP 1377 168 166 159
13. IOANNOU, Eleni GRE 1331 165 161 158
14. ZORN, Mary USA 1364 168 163 158
15. DHAR, Bansaralin IND 1338 163 166 155
16. WILLEMS, Gladys BEL 1357 159 163 152
17. OCHOA, Linda MEX 1337 163 164
18. KAZANTSEVA, Anna RUS 1375 163 164
19. MARKOVIC, Irina NED 1342 158 163
20. RODRIGUEZ, Ana VEN 1340 163* 162
21. HAUGE, Louise DEN 1338 164 161
22. TABANAG, Joann PHI 1331 164 161
23. BOLOTOVA, Oktyabrina RUS 1359 158 160
24. LAURILA, Anne FIN 1339 163 159
25. HOTTENTOT, Geertje NED 1317 164 159
26. BESRA, Sakro IND 1327 164 158
27. CHAN, Jennifer PHI 1341 167 156
28. GROSZKO, Dawn CAN 1344 166 156
29. HANSDAH, Jhano IND 1353 165 156
30. PAZ, Amaya PHI 1358 167 153
31. HEGGE, Ann Renee NOR 1342 160* 147
32. GUEDEZ, Luzmary VEN 1309 165 147
33. DEACON, Kathy BEL 1313 165
34. OLOFSSON, Ingrid SWE 1355 163
35. SOLATO, Giorgia ITA 1341 163
36. MOIR, Katy GBR 1329 163
37. PARKER, Emma GBR 1337 162
38. ANSCHUTZ, Erika USA 1362 161
39. ANRIS, Yolande BEL 1321 161
40. SANTACRUZ, Carmen MEX 1339 161
41. SAMBATARO, Biagia ITA 1323 161
42. VAN ZUTPHEN, Joanna NED 1311 160
43. HULBERT, Marie AUS 1325 160
44. MARCEN, Maja SLO 1307 160
45. BUDEN, Ivana CRO 1335 160
46. KIM, Hyosun KOR 1327 160
47. KNOEBEL, Christina GER 1333 159
48. DORTMUND, Petra GER 1339 159
49. PATIC, Caroline SWE 1320 159
50. SPANGHER, Michela ITA 1319 158
51. ANEAR, Erika AUS 1332 158
52. WESTON, Kellie AUS 1328 157
53. RONCO, Teresa ESP 1339 157
54. MARSLEV, Rikke DEN 1326 157
55. COLIN, Christie USA 1339 156
56. VOLLE, Francoise FRA 1310 156
57. OCHOA, Almendra MEX 1308 156
58. BENITO, Julia ESP 1306 154
59. DIRMA, Miranda BRA 1325 154
60. SJOWALL, Ulrika SWE 1316 153
61. SIMPSON, Nichola GBR 1323 152
62. BAUMGARTEN, Anja GER 1312 152
63. ZANDVLIET, Olga NED 1320 149
64. LANDESFEIND, Dorith GER 1321 148


